
1.
2.

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

1.

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

Avery Marsh
Harrison Marshall

Enrique Guerra
Marichi Gupta
Amanda Hickey

Amelia Covington
Zakari Crites Videman
Josie Dangler

Haley Sheehan

Carrboro
Name
Maysa Araba

Loren Smith
Eliza Witherspoon

Bunn
Name

Sarah Raintree
Bonnie Smith
Julia Smith

Ava Findley
Noah Graham
Aly Pagano

Jacob Varnell
Chris Wasilewski

Brevard
Name

Jordan Hale
Chris Lee
Alex Taylor

Beddingfield
Name
Anthony Atkinson
Isaiah Bookman

Ashe County
Name
Gareth Berry
Andrew Tedder
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

Cummings
Name

Frances Swiber
Nate Thompson
Marissa Yarbrough

Sam O'Connor
Alex Otero
Madison Peele

Tyler Glynn
Matthew Manning
Jacob Morton

Lucas Bolding
Macy Brinson
Shelby Cobb

Croatan
Name
Hamilton Barnhill
Lydia Best

Emily Valenti
Lauryn Worley
Katey Yang

Lauren Hardin
Sophie Miller
Grace Reagan

Clinton
Name
Reagan Barefoot
Jalen Best

Josh Weirich
Matthew White
Evan Wunder

Alec Merrill
Matthew Riordan
Gabriel Sosa

Tarek Zikry

Central Academy of Technology
Name
Elijah Inuwa

Hanna Peterman
Natalie Richardson
Klaas van Kempen

Helen Morken



1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

1.

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

1.
2.

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

1.

East Davidson
Name
Austin Campbell

Nikolas Silva
Destiny Stevons
Fere Tallmadge

Joey Kreiling
Thomas Little
Grace Rogers

Olivia Gregory
Bailey Hutchins
Ben Kearsley

Murphy Credle
Jalen Drayton
Shirley Garrett

Durham School of the Arts
Name
Ethan Barber
Wyatt Blanchette

Draughn
Name
Kayleigh Betancourt
Aleah Blalock

Jade Reyes
Mady Voorhees
Lexi Vukelic

Jazmyn Freeman
Bethany Leanes
Anna Parrish

Sarah Dover

Dixon
Name
Tara Anderson

Jesus Valenzuela
Luciano Vela Sosa

Currituck County
Name

Eliel Martin Lopez
Gerzon Sanchez
Jose Torres

Bernardo Casas
Jonathan Henriquez



1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12. Charlie Wyrick

Franklin

Noah Sisk
Isaac Warden
Sierra Winters

Austin Mendenhall
Dakota Mendenhall
Gina Myers

Anna-Kathryn Kilby
Will Kilby
Jonathan Lopez

Forbush
Name
Sarah Hayden
Lauren Holowiti

Alex Rodman
Haily Schreyer
Sarah Shotton

Kayla Carson
Gabrielle Gilbert
Carla Hardy

Megan Rowles
Elizabeth Sisk

First Flight
Name

Caitlin Mason
Frances Massey
Madison Rowles

East Lincoln
Name
Magdalyn Foley
Shelbee Knopf

Alonzo Marquez
Noah Winberry
Jonathan Wojcuich

Sloan Fussell
Ariana Garcia
Mark Macormack

Name
Jose Ariaza
Cristo Campos

East Duplin



1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

1.
2.

1.

1.

1.

1.
2.

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13. Chase Starr

Raven Seldon
Ben Shields
Reid Somloi

Alex Manwill
Hannah Phykitt
Sean Powers

Jordan Howlett
Mariah Howlett
Vicki Kohlwey

Sophia Brinson
Libby Ernest
Izzy Evely

Karmen Brown
Britt Lehman

Lake Norman Charter School
Name

Name
Kamryn Harrell

Jordan-Matthews
Name

Graham
Name
Daniel Estrada

Hertford County

Kayla Wetherell

Goldsboro
Name
Nicole Mehlhaff

Devon Smith

Franklinton
Name
Luis Guillen

Regan Long
Thomas Nichols
Nathan Richards

Harrison Conner
Ever Diaz
Howie Fregeau

Name
Caleb Albrecht



14.

1.

1.

1.

1.

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10. Tedric Shannon

Samuel Lindsay
Seth Overman
Brianna Ruetten

Nyla Harris
Blake Hawkins
Haley Jomp

Thomas Albanese
Zachary Balluzzo
Dara Drury

Steven Tulevech
Nicholas Walker

North Eastern
Name

Natalie Sherman-Jollis
Andrew Spencer
Taylor Stevens

Tejal Patwardhan
Cere Poovey
Erik Salgado

Spencer Hoffman-Edminster
Frank Kenny
Aninda Manocha

Rebecca Alderson
Marcus Christensen
Jordan Greenert

Name
Brittany Stanley

NC School of Science & Math
Name

Midway
Name
Michael McLamb

Mount Pleasant

Noah Allison

Maiden High
Name
Corbin Boyles

Andrew Swift

Madison
Name



11.
12.

1.
2.

1.

1.

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

1.

1.
Name
Katherine Clayton

Shelby

Reidsville
Name
Kelsey McKinney

Roanoke Rapids

Kali Lineberry
Angela Ruiz
Tania Saldierna

Trevor Deaton
Keylin Gamboa
Jaycie Haymore

Randleman
Name
Kaleigh Burrow
Lindsay Crotts

Emily Kocher
Al Russell
Jacob Wolfe

Mark Federman
India Godlock
Conner Holtz

Mitchell Brown
Luke Collins
Sean Doyle

Name
Anna Bristle

Polk County
Name

North Surry
Name
Matthew Mayes

Parkwood

North Pitt
Name
Madeline Tripp
Austin Underwood

Adam Turner
Emily York



1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

1.
2.
3.

1.

1.

1.

1.

1.
2.
3.

Ashey Burleson
Kirstie Huneycutt
Lefler Mcmanus

Name
Patience Hunt

West Stanly
Name

West Caldwell
Name
Rodney Epley

West Davidson

LB Foy

Trinity High
Name
Sydney Whittington

Tana Tyndall
Mason Zeagler

Southwest Onslow
Name

Aleshia Tisho

South Lenoir
Name
David Crespo

Shannon Grant
Kaitlyn Melton
Jade Sterling

Taylor Douthit
Abigale Fox
Evan Grant

Justin Tucker

Smoky Mountain
Name
Tessa Davis

Parker Hart
Nick Hendee
Tripp Schenck

Tyler Allen
Austin Costner
Blanton Gillespie

Name



4.
5.
6.
7.

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12. Katie Parsons

Total Athletes:  256
Total Relays:  0

Cole Higgenbothem
Daniel McNeill
Brandon Miller

Madelyn Hamby
Madison Hamby
Valley Harbour

Jace Carroll
Joshua Englebert
Joshua Hall

West Wilkes
Name
Ayla Albert
Daniel Angarita

Kaitlyn Stone
Sam Stone
Bryan Whittington

Tony Bollman
Justin Kiehl
Sammy Moutos

Hanna Turner

West Stokes
Name
Josh Adkins

Addisen Rowles
Maegan Tucker
Morgan Tucker
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